

## ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 45207220

Data  
publicarii 16.03.20

Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.518,07 RON - 1.518,07 RON

Descriere: PRIZA DUBLA BUC 2 11.76 23.53;PRIZA SIMPLA BUC 2 10.08 20.17;INTRERUPATOR DUBLU BUC 2 10.08 20.17;INTRARUPATOR SIMPLU BUC 2 10.08 20.17;MANO METRU BUC 2 13.45 26.89;PANZA ABRAZIVA BUC 6 2.52 15.13;ADEZIV CT127 BUC 2 33.19 66.39;TIJA FILETATA BUC 2 5.46 10.92;ALCOOL TEHNIC BUC 1 7.56 7.56;GRUND METAL BUC 1 9.66 9.66;PRELUNGITOR MAGNETICA BUC 2 7.56 15.13;VIRF PH2 BUC 8 2.10 16.81;IPSOS CONSTRUCTII BUC 1 14.71 14.71;SURUB BUC 800 0.08 67.23;LAC PROTECTOR EXTRA BUC 1 27.73 27.73;VOPSEA LAVABIL 8.5L BUC 1 63.03 63.03;PANZA DECOPIR BUC 5 2.10 10.50;COLTAR BUC 2 5.46 10.92;DOP PVC BUC 5 3.36 16.81;SURUB BUC 25 3.03 75.63;OBS BUC 15 33.61 504.20;DISC ABRAZIV BUC 5 7.56 37.82;PLACA GIPS CARTON 15 16.81 252.10;SURUB GIPS CARTON 35 BUC 2000 0.03 67.23;SURUB GIPS CARTON 70 BUC 500 0.07 33.61;SURUB 6\*70 BUC 160 0.21 33.61;SURUB LEMN 4\*80 BUC 500 0.10 50.42;